BID TABULATION KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

Owner:	City of Mesquite			BID	DER 1	BID	DER 2	E	BIDDER 3	BII	DDER 4	BID	DER 5	BIDE	DER 6	BID	DER 7	
Job No.:	061056017	LKG Resources, LLC		La Banda, LLC		A&M Construction and Utilities, Inc.		Canary Construction, Inc.		Black Stag Services, LLC		Atkins Brothers Equip. Co., Inc.		SYB Construction Co., Inc.				
Project:	Ashley Furniture Utility Connections	P.O. Box 3137		523 Neomi Avenue		4950 Grisham Drive		802 N. Kealy Ave. #101		519 E I-30 #328		P.O. Box 99		421 Compton Ave.				
Date:	November 17, 2017	Grapevine, TX 76099		Dallas, TX 75217		Rowlett, TX 75088		Lewisville, TX 75057		Rockwall, TX 75087		Midlothian, TX 76065		Irving, TX 75061				
Item No.	Item Description Quantity Unit						Unit Price Item Cost		Unit Price Item Cost		Unit Price Item Cost		Unit Price Item Cost		Unit Price Item Cost		Unit Price Item Cost	
Base Bio		Guarring	Offic	omer nee	item oost	Offict fice	item oost	Office	Item Cost	Office	item cost	Offic Frice	item cost	Office	item cost	Offic Price	item cost	
1	Mobilization, Bonding, and Insurance (Shall not exceed 5% of Base Bid amount)	1	LS	\$6,500.00	\$6,500,00	\$5,799.00	\$5,799.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000,00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000,00	\$9,600.00	\$9,600.00	\$12,658.00	\$12,658,00	\$13,178.00	\$13,178.00	
2	Site Preparation	1 1	LS		\$14,000.00		\$2,000.00			\$5,000.00	\$5.000.00		\$8,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
3	12" Dia. C-900 DR-14 PVC Water Line (Open Cut)	966	LF	\$71.00	\$68,586.00		\$53,130.00		\$91,625.10	\$80.00	\$77,280.00	\$114.00	\$110,124.00	\$150.00	\$144,900.00		\$93,702.00	
4	Water Line Trench Safety	966	LF	\$1.00	\$966.00	\$2.00	\$1,932.00	\$1.00	\$966.00	\$2.00	\$1,932.00	\$5.00	\$4,830.00	\$1.00	\$966.00	\$1.00	\$966.00	
5	Water Line Trench Safety Plan	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00		\$600.00		\$800.00		\$650.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$900.00	\$900.00		\$500.00	
6	12" Resilient Wedge Gate Valve	2	EA	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00		\$7,200.00		\$7,400.00			\$4,700.00	\$9,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	\$4,400.00	
7	Fire Hydrant Assembly	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00			\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00		\$2,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
8	12" Anchor Plug	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00		\$1,489.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$500.00	\$500.00		\$125.00	
9	Water Line Hydro-Mulching	550	SY	\$1.00	\$550.00	\$12.00	\$6,600.00	\$3.00	\$1,650.00	\$5.00	\$2,750.00	\$6.00	\$3,300.00	\$2.00	\$1,100,00	\$1.50	\$825.00	
10	15" Dia. ASTM 3034, SDR-26 PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Open Cut)	44	LF	\$160.00	\$7,040.00	\$300.00	\$13,200.00	\$297.00	\$13,068.00	\$485.00	\$21,340.00	\$150.00	\$6,600.00	\$250.00	\$11,000.00	\$1,035.00	\$45,540.00	
11	12" Dia. ASTM 3034, SDR-26 PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Open Cut)	5	LF	\$155.00	\$775.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$301.00	\$1,505.00	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$830.00	\$4,150.00	
12	Sanitary Sewer Line Trench Safety	49	LF	\$25.00	\$1,225.00	\$200.00	\$9,800.00	\$20.00	\$980.00	\$25.00	\$1,225.00	\$100.00	\$4,900.00	\$1.00	\$49.00	\$10.00	\$490.00	
13	Sanitary Sewer Trench Safety Plan	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	
14	Connection to Existing Manhole	1	EA	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
15	5-foot Dia. Sanitary Sewer Manhole w/ Manhole Coating	1	EA	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$9,080.00	\$9,080.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	
. 16	Remove existing manhole ring and cover. Modify Manhole to install 30" composite ring and cover.	2	EA	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,340.00	\$4,680.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$7,800.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	
17	Manhole Coatings for existing manholes	26	VF	\$475.00	\$12,350.00	\$220.00	\$5,720.00	\$295.00	\$7,670.00	\$590.00	\$15,340.00	\$160.00	\$4,160.00	\$400.00	\$10,400.00	\$225.00	\$5,850.00	
18	Sanitary Sewer Hydro-Mulching	50	SY	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.00	\$150.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$2.00	\$100.00	\$1.50	\$75.00	
Total Base Bid					\$148,142.00		\$154,781.00		\$158,263.10		\$188,667.00		\$188,739.00		\$265,023.00		\$266,801.00	
				<u> </u>		1 1		<u> </u>		i "		,		ı.		l I		
Bid Alter	nate			The Real Property lies					R. R. S. Carlotte Land	Control of the last			THE PLAN	SALE DE LA COMPANIE D			是是 <b>是</b> 原则是	
15A	5-foot Dia. Polymer Concrete (Armor-Rock) Sanitary Sewer Manhole	1	T EA	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000,00	\$31,675.00	\$31.675.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000,00	\$30,000,00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$77,500.00	\$77,500.00	
Total Bid Alternate					\$22,000.00	,	\$25,000.00	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	\$31,675.00	- 6	\$30,000.00	700,000	\$30,000.00	<del>+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++</del>	\$35,000.00		\$77,500.00	
				<u> </u>	Ψ22,000.00	Į Į	Ψ20,000.00	<u> </u>	ψ01,070.00	1 1	ψ50,000.00	l I	ψ30,000.00	l 1	ψ33,000.00	<u> </u>	\$77,300.00	
Total Ba	se Bid with Alternate				\$151,142.00		\$149,781.00		\$180,858.10		\$188,667.00		\$206,739.00		\$271,023.00		\$274,301.00	